
 
Mon Dec 1 GP Delight - Vanilla custard, chocolate flakes, pecans
Tue Dec 2 Peanut M&M - Vanilla custard, M&M’s, chopped nuts
Wed Dec 3 Nutella Banana Crunch - Vanilla custard, banana slices, wa�e pieces, Nutella swirls
Thu Dec 4 Strawberry Caramel Crunch - Vanilla custard, strawberries, caramel, wa�e cone pcs, chocolate flakes
Fri Dec 5 Caramel Cake - Vanilla custard, caramel, yellow cake pcs
Sat Dec 6 PB Delight - Chocolate custard, peanut bu�er cups, peanut bu�er sauce
Sun Dec 7 Closed for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Dec 8 Cookie Bu�er Crunch - Vanilla custard, Bisco� cookie, cookie bu�er
Tue Dec 9 Double Chocolate Chip - Chocolate custard, cookie dough, chocolate flakes
Wed Dec 10 Chocolate Eclair - Vanilla custard, eclair shell pcs, vanilla pudding, fudge
Thu Dec 11 Twikz - Vanilla custard, graham cracker, chocolate flakes, caramel
Fri Dec 12 Brownie Nownie - Vanilla custard, fudge, brownie pcs
Sat Dec 13  Strawberry Shortcake - Vanilla custard, strawberries, yellow cake pcs
Sun Dec 14 Closed for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Dec 15 Death by Chocolate - Chocolate custard, Oreo’s, chocolate flakes, fudge
Tue Dec 16 M&M - Vanilla custard, M&M’s
Wed Dec 17 Boston Creme Pie - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pcs, vanilla pudding, fudge
Thu Dec 18 Jungle Jimmies - Vanilla custard, frosted animal crackers, rainbow sprinkles
Fri Dec 19 Choco Cherry Choco - Chocolate custard, cherry topping, chocolate flakes
Sat Dec 20           The Lambeau - Twist custard, chocolate flakes, peanut bu�er cups, caramel 
Sun Dec 21 Closed for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Dec 22     Blueberry Cheesecake - Vanilla custard, blueberry topping, cheesecake pcs
Tue Dec 23 Fireside Cocoa - Peppermint cocoa flavored custard, crushed peppermint candies
Wed Dec 24 Christmas Eve Pancake Breakfast, closing early!
Thu Dec 25 Merry Christmas! Closed to spend the day with our families!
Fri Dec 26 Eggnog - Eggnog flavored custard
Sat Dec 27 Raspberry Marshmallow Dream - Vanilla custard, raspberries, marshmallow pu�s, marshmallow creme
Sun Dec 28 Closed for Prayer & Rest!
Mon Dec 29        Chocolate Malt Crunch - Chocolate malt custard, Whopper pcs
Tue Dec 30          Krispy Delight - Vanilla custard, marshmallow creme, marshmallow pu�s, Rice Krispy cereal
Wed Dec 31          Chocolate Oreo - Chocolate custard, Oreo’s

Flavor Forecast
December 1-31, 2025

Sundae of the Month
Cookies for Santa 
Vanilla custard, vanilla bu�ercream frosting, sugar cookies,
holiday jimmiess, whipped cream & cherry 

Burger of the Month
Hen House  
1/4 all natural beef Burger with fried egg, hickory smoked bacon
, American cheese, le�uce, tomato & mayo on bu�ered toast.

Butter Pecan Served Every Friday!
Pancake breakfast at both locations!

December 13 & 24 
7:00AM-10:30am


